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TM: Travis Seaman
Cell: 530-588-5978
Email: travis.seaman@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Sacramento, El Dorado, Yuba, Sutter, Placer, Plumas, Butte, Shasta, Humboldt, Del Norte, Siskiyou, Modoc, Lassen, Sierra, Trinity, Glenn, Colusa, Nevada

TM: Ben Edens
Cell: 864-616-2777
Email: ben.edens@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Sacramento, Solano, Yolo, Sonoma, Napa, Mendocino and Lake.

TM:  Matt Lopez
Cell: 909-732-6839
Email: matt.lopez@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: San Joaquin, Tuolumne, Calaveras, Stanislaus, Amador and Alpine, San Benito

TM: Todd Deleray
Cell: 510-388-3017
Email: todd.deleray@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: San Francisco, Contra Costa, Alameda, Santa Clara, Marin and San Mateo

TM: Bob Adamson
Cell: 480-579-8559
Email: bob.adamson1@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Santa Cruz, Monterey, San Benito, Fresno, King, Madera, Merced and Mariposa

TM: Michael Long
Cell: 661-496-1246
Email: michael.long@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: San Luis Obispo, Kern, Santa Barbra, Tulare, Inyo and Mono

TM: Kevin Castillo
Cell: 909-815-2639
Email: kevin.castillo@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Riverside




TM: Yogi Amin
Cell: 717-386-6705
Email: yogesh.amin@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Los Angeles, Orange

TM: Sarah Burroughes 
Cell: 713-515-0503
Email: sarah.burroughes@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: San Diego, Imperial 

TM: Will Jordan
Cell: 419-989-8333
Email: will.jordan@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: San Bernardino

TM: Open
Cell: 602-689-8591
Email: adrian.curiel@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: West Los Angeles County

TM: John Phan
Cell: 484-219-7866
Email: john.phan@michelin.com
Counties of responsibility: Oxnard, Ventura


